PALMARES 23/24

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

10 METRES

HRONMIEALE

10

11

12

13

CLUBS

G.T.S

T.OM

TSR

ETPA

C.MS.T

CT.PERTUIS

C.TPN

CT.SALON

CTSA

SAT

AV.D

S.TAS.A

CC.ORANGE

LIGUE

n° CLUB

18.13.311

18.13.144

18.13.070

18.13.090

18.13.041

1.84.246

18.13.033

18.13.202

18.13.301

18.84.134

18.04.106

18.13.136

18.84.131

MQ

1314

1307

1304

1300

1292

1280

1266

1201

1173

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

1/4 FINALES



